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State of nAa • ORIGINAL 

-M-E-M-0-R-A-N-P...U-M-

DATE: Ocu>ber 8, 1997 
TO: Blanca Bayo, Dlrecu>r of Recorda and Reponing 

FROM: Walter D'HK'C'Icer, Director of Communicatl~~ 
Noreen Davia, Director of Legal Servi<lCI 

RE: Cancellation by Florida Public Service mlaalon of lnteruchange 
TelecommunJcatiOOJ Certificate for violation of Rule 25-4.0161, Florida 
Administrative Code, Reaulatory A11easment Fees. 

The following interex.cbanae ce~uni<:atioo company lw paid lhe past due 
regulatory assessment feea, alooa with awutory penaltlea and loterea, u well u tbe SSOO 
fine . 

\kb 

l. Order Number PSC-97-1138-FOF-Tl; Docket Number 9J0928-Tl; 
Cerdficale Number 2968 !wed 10 National Communications Association, 
Inc. (TIOS8) 

Therefore, pleue close the docket and DO NOT cancel lhe certificate. 
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